[ Fake rate vs vertpos |

[ Duplicates Rate vs vertpos |

[ é,f++
02__+++++‘ L

i P Tt
0.8 oo S SR
0.6 -+-eee S R, S

) SRS S . —

[ Pileup rate vs vertpos |

.............................................

—=— DQM_DisplacedSUSY__mkFit_

Fake rate vs \ —— DQM_DisplacedSUSY__mkFit_BDT_

Lmroormmeneenee s RRRREEEE R

R s |

s e | o

o L
R YRR R N
02} “5 i ++§+.+.+1+*_}§

B3

A H{{ﬁ%@%ﬁj{ﬂ """"

........................................

36250 =10 0 10

[ Fakeratevs.simPVz |

0.5

[ Duplicates Rate vs sim PV z |

e o

R T
035
0.3F+

0.25F -}
0.2F+
0.15F
0.
0.05F

1.5

0 15 =10 5 0 5 10 15 20



	Contents
	Page 1


